

FED AID NO NHPIM-0095(051)
BRIDGE PRESERVATION
FROM MM 22 TO MM 40

THE TRUESDELL CORPORATION AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS
WEST COAST LLC DBA ACC WEST
COAS
BENICIA, CA

ROADWAY ITEMS

| | | | | | | | | |
|------|--------------|------|--|-------------|---------|-----------|---------|-----------|
| 0001 | 0000100000-N | 800 | MOBILIZATION | Lump Sum | | 260386.41 | | 123911.50 |
| 0002 | 1330000000-E | 607 | INCIDENTAL MILLING | 3,733.32 SY | 42.00 | 156799.44 | 40.00 | 149332.80 |
| 0003 | 1519000000-E | 610 | ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B | 313.8 TON | 530.00 | 166314.00 | 500.00 | 156900.00 |
| 0004 | 1575000000-E | 620 | ASP FOR PLANT MIX | 19.2 TON | 750.00 | 14400.00 | 700.00 | 13440.00 |
| 0005 | 4457000000-N | SP | TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) | Lump Sum | | 120000.00 | | 185000.00 |
| 0006 | 4510000000-N | SP | LAW ENFORCEMENT | 200 HR | 55.00 | 11000.00 | 50.00 | 10000.00 |
| 0007 | 4685000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90 | 3,600 LF | 6.00 | 21600.00 | 6.00 | 21600.00 |
| 0008 | 4686000000-E | 1205 | THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120 | 3,600 LF | 6.50 | 23400.00 | 6.50 | 23400.00 |
| 0009 | 4847000000-E | 1205 | POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) 20 MILS | 3,600 LF | 9.50 | 34200.00 | 9.00 | 32400.00 |
| 0010 | 8161000000-E | 420 | GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS | 24,000 SF | 0.65 | 15600.00 | 3.00 | 72000.00 |
| 0011 | 8559000000-E | SP | SURFACE PREP, CLASS II | 60 SY | 180.00 | 10800.00 | 450.00 | 27000.00 |
| 0012 | 8692000000-N | SP | FOAM JOINT SEALS | Lump Sum | | 37500.00 | | 54000.00 |
| 0013 | 8860000000-N | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) VOLUMETRIC MIXER | Lump Sum | | 1000.00 | | 1500.00 |
| 0014 | 8867000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) REPLACEMENT OF FOAM JOINT SEALS | 294.25 LF | 58.00 | 17066.50 | 95.00 | 27953.75 |
| 0015 | 8881000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CY) PPC MATERIALS | 266.2 CY | 2850.00 | 758670.00 | 3275.00 | 871805.00 |
| 0016 | 8882000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE | 18.1 CF | 340.00 | 6154.00 | 700.00 | 12670.00 |
| 0017 | 8892000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) BRIDGE JOINT DEMOLITION | 72.5 SF | 65.00 | 4712.50 | 250.00 | 18125.00 |
| 0018 | 8892000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR EPOXY OVERLAY & CRACK SEALING | 30 SF | 44.00 | 1320.00 | 150.00 | 4500.00 |
| 0019 | 8892000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) EPOXY OVERLAY SYSTEM | 25,553 SF | 3.85 | 98379.05 | 5.50 | 140541.50 |
| 0020 | 8893000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) CONCRETE DECK REPAIR FOR PPC OVERLAY | 60 SY | 100.00 | 6000.00 | 325.00 | 19500.00 |
| 0021 | 8893000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) PLACING AND FINISHING PPC OVERLAY | 3,010 SY | 30.00 | 90300.00 | 115.00 | 346150.00 |
| 0022 | 8893000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK | 3,010 SY | 50.00 | 150500.00 | 75.00 | 225750.00 |
| 0023 | 8893000000-E | SP | GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SHOTBLASTING BRIDGE DECK | 5,849.3 SY | 7.00 | 40945.10 | 6.50 | 38020.45 |

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2047047.00 TOTAL 2575500.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2047047.00 SUB-TOTAL 2575500.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

| | | |
|---|---|------------|
| THE TRUESDELL CORPORATION | 1 | 2047047.00 |
| AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC DBA ACC WEST COAS | 2 | 2575500.00 |